Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:
COMPUTERS T 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

UBIQUITI UniFi G5 Turret Ultra, 2K POE Camera (
UVC-G5-TURRET-ULTRA )

Sifra: 47846
Kategorija prozivoda: IP kamere
Proizvodac: Ubiquity

Cena: 12719,00 rsd.

Camera Type: IP Camera
Sensor Resolution: 4 Mpixel
Image Sensor Technology: 12.4" CMOS
Max. Video Resolution: 2688x1512
Maximum Frame Capture Rate: 30 fps
Interface: Ethernet
Horizontal Viewing Angle: 102.4°
Vertical Viewing Angle: 54.9°
Diagonal Viewing Angle: 120.6°
Web Cam Features: Power over Ethernet
IR Cut Filter
3D DNR
2D DNR
Protection Standarts: IP66
IK04
LAN: 1 (RJ-45)

Data Link Protocol Supports:
Built-in Devices:

Mounting Capability:
Included Accessories:
Certifications:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Maximum Input Voltage:

Maximum Power Consumption:

Minimum Input Voltage:
Depth (mm):

Fast EthernetEthernet

LED Indicator
Reset Button

DesktopWallmount
Quick Start Guide
FCC, IC, CE

50 °C

-30 °C

90 °C

0°C

Power over Ethernet
External

57V

4.2 W

37V
90 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




