

**UBIQUITI UniFi G5 Turret Ultra, 2K POE Camera ( UVC-G5-TURRET-ULTRA )**

Šifra: 47846

Kategorija proizvoda: IP kamere

Proizvođač: Ubiquity

**Cena: 12.719,00** rsd.

Camera Type:	IP Camera
Sensor Resolution:	4 Mpixel
Image Sensor Technology:	12.4" CMOS
Max. Video Resolution:	2688x1512
Maximum Frame Capture Rate:	30 fps
Interface:	Ethernet
Horizontal Viewing Angle:	102.4°
Vertical Viewing Angle:	54.9°
Diagonal Viewing Angle:	120.6°
Web Cam Features:	Power over Ethernet IR Cut Filter 3D DNR 2D DNR
Protection Standarts:	IP66 IK04
LAN:	1 (RJ-45)
Data Link Protocol Supports:	Fast EthernetEthernet
Built-in Devices:	LED Indicator Reset Button
Mounting Capability:	DesktopWallmount
Included Accessories:	Quick Start Guide
Certifications:	FCC, IC, CE
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	50 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	-30 °C
Maximum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature:	90 °C
Minimum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C
Power Device Type:	Power over Ethernet
Power Device Location:	External
Maximum Input Voltage:	57 V
Maximum Power Consumption:	4.2 W
Minimum Input Voltage:	37 V
Depth (mm):	90 mm
Height (mm):	71.2 mm